Test Cable CBL-3FT-SFSM+
       TEST
FLEX
™
www.minicircuits.com    P.O. Box 350166, Brooklyn, NY 11235-0003    (718) 934-4500    sales@minicircuits.com PAGE 1 OF 3
50Ω     3FT    DC to 18 GHz     SMA-Female to SMA-Male
REV. J
ECO-022579

GM1133 SERIES
SMA FEMALE (CONN-1)
SMA MALE (CONN-2)
Note:
1. Flexible Coaxial Cable.
Outline Dimensions
GM1133
A T
CASE STYLE #
FEET METERS
B C D E
FEET METERS
WEIGHT
GRAMS
GM1133-1 1.00 .30 .06 .02 51
GM1133-1.5 1.50 .46 .06 .02 60
GM1133-1.64 1.64 .50 .06 .02 63
GM1133-2 2.00 .61 .06 .02 70
GM1133-3 3.00 .91 .09 .03 90
GM1133-3.28 3.28 1.00 .10 .03 95
GM1133-4 4.00 1.22 .12 .04 109
GM1133-5 5.00 1.52 .15 .05 129
GM1133-6 6.00 1.83 .18 .05 148
GM1133-6.56 6.56 2.00 .20 .06 159
GM1133-10 10.00 3.05 .30 .09 226
GM1133-16.4 16.40 5.00 .49 .15 351
GM1133-25 25.00 7.62 .75 .23 519
GM1133-32.8 32.80 10.00 .98 .30 671
GM1133-65.6 65.60 20.00
.51
(12.95)
-
-